Kingsbridge Town Council
PAYMENTS LIST
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Code

54 QH Sundriesv

220 Salaries/PAYE

221 NI/PAYE

222 Pensions

220 Salaries/PAYE

221 NI/PAYE

222 Pensions

54 QH Sundries

245 Bunting

52 QH Building Maintenance
171 Stationery & Office Equi
54 QH Sundries

173 Postage

184 Photocopier

54 QH Sundries

272 Parks & open spaces im
272 Parks & open spaces im
52 QH Building Maintenance

242 Embankment festoon li¢.

172 Telephones

80 Cemetery Tax & Water
51 QH Utilities

201 Town Crier's Allowance
110 Trebblepark

220 Salaries/PAYE

221 NI/PAYE

222 Pensions

272 Parks & open spaces im
272 Parks & open spaces im
240 Falr Week

81 Cemetery Grounds Maint
240 Fair Week

Date

20/06/2023
14/06/2023
14/06/2023
14/06/2023
14/06/2023
14/06/2023
14/06/2023
14/06/2023
14/06/2023
14/06/2023
14/06/2023
14/06/2023
14/06/2023
14/06/2023
22/06/2023
22/06/2023
22/06/2023
22/06/2023
22/06/2023
01/07/2023
26/06/2023
26/06/2023
26/06/2023
26/06/2023
05/07/2023
05/07/2023
05/07/2023
05/07/2023
05/07/2023
05/07/2023
05/07/2023
05/07/2023

Minute

Bank

Barclays Current
Barclays Current
Barclays Current
Barclays Current

Barclays Current

Barclays Current -

Barclays Current
Barclays Current
Barclays Current
Barclays Current
Barclays Current
Barclays Current
Barclays Current
Barclays Current
Barclays Current
Barclays Current
Barciays Current
BarclaYs Current
Barclays Current
Barclays Current
Barclays Current
Barclays Current
Barclays Current
Barclays Current
Barclays Current
Barclays Current
Barclays Current
Barclays Current
Barclays Current
Barclays Current
Barclays Current

Barclays Current

Cheque No

Description

QH - Towel Rental

Salary

NI

Pension

Salary

NI

Pension

QH - Town Mayors board sign
Bunting installation

Fire Alarm Inspection/Service
Stationery & Office Equipment
QH - Kitchen rolls

Postage Stamps

Photocopier Hire

Expenses - QH cleaning equipr
Cast iron litter bins - installatio
Love Your Park - terracotta po
QH - electrical repairs
Decorative Lights - repairs
Telephone Charges

Water ~ Embankment Rd Ceme
Water - Quay House

Expenses - Town Crier
Allotments - Ground rent
Salary

NI

Pension

Banners - Love Your Park
Movies on the Square - cineme
Fair Week - Trade waste collec
Grounds Maintenance Contraci

Fair Week - Fireworks & Fun R

Created by [m Scribe

Supplier

Johnsons Workwear
Telgnbridge District Council
Teignbridge District Council
Telgnbridge District Council
Teignbridge District Council
Teignbridge District Council
Teignbridge District Councit
Futureclient Limited

Griffiths, Mr David

Chubb Fire & Security Ltd
Viking

Viking

Viking

Ricoh UK Ltd

Viking

Greenspace

South West Garden Centres |
Kingsbridge Electrical Service
Kingsbridge Electrical Service
Pulse8 Communications Ltd
Pennon Water Services Ltd
Pennon Water Services Lid
Pinder, Mr Roger

VMS & MJ Goodlad Farm & E
Teignbridge District Council
Telgnbridge District Council
Teignbridge District Council
Nick Walker Printing Ltd
Skylight Cinemas Ltd

South Hams District Council
Greenspace

Kingsbridge Fair Week

VAT Type

S
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E
E
S
E
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S
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Net

15.80
1,276.42
203.05
84532
3,686.94
168.08
241.66
22.50
300.00
141.28
61.87
3.99
37.50
304.27
96,48
1,732.48
99.17
62.50
141.63
83.85
26.04
144.12
71.55
155.00

1,276.42

203.05
845.32
344,00

1,495.00
404.44
424.75
550.00

VAT Total

3.16 18.96
1,276.42
203.05
845.32
3,686.94
168.08
24166
450 - 27.00
300.00
28.26 169.54
12.37 74.24
0.80 4.79
37.50
60.85 365.12
1930 115.78
1,732.48
19.83 C 119.00
62.50
141.63
1677 - 100.62
26.04
144.12
71.55
155.00
1,276.42
203.05
845.32
68.80 412.80
299.00 1,794.00
4p4.44
42475
550.00




5 July 2023 (2023-2024)

Kingsbridge Town Council
PAYMENTS LIST

Voucher Code Date Minute Bank ' Cheque No Description Supplier VAT Type Net VAT Total

Total 15,464.48 533.64 15,998.12

Created by [m Scribe 2 of 2




